UII UI Florida Department of State Division of Corporations **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H12000177824 3))) Ht20001778243ABC% Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381 From: Account Name : BUSINESS FILINGS Account Number : 105256001620 Š Phone : (608)827-5300 Fax Number 는 (608)827-5501 é **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** 4 Ċ3 Ξį. ģ Email Address: subross1198att.net S FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION The Welfare Reform Church USA Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 05 RECEIVED Estimated Charge \$70.00 PH 4: \circ Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help

1II

Vax Wum +raine

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 617.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

2. Louisiana 3. 72-08779	86	
(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if it	applicable)	
4. <u>8/3/1999</u> <u>5. Perpetual</u>		
(Date of Incorporation) (Duration: Year corp. will cea	ase to exist or "perpetual")	
6. (Date furreconducted affairs in Florida if prior to registration. See sections 617.1501 & 617.1502, F	S, to determine penalty liability.)	
7. 1301 North 6th Avenue, Pensacola, Florida 32503 (Principal office address)		
1301 North 6th Avenue, Pensacola, Florida 32503	•	
(Current mailing address)		ר =
 Religious services (Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of I Output Outp	rim I	-
9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent; (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	J.
Name: Dr. Joseph E. Jackson	2°' O	
Office Address: 1301 North 6th Avenue,		

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

en (Registered agent's signature) Dr. Joseph E. Jackson

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

Fox audit # 1412000 1778243

JUL-09-2012 16:04	rue more	.
12. Names and addresses of officers and/or dire	ctors:	FILED
A. DIRECTORS		12 JUL -9 AM 9:56
Chairman:	·	SECRETARY OF STATE
Address:		- riokina
		·
Vice Chairman:		
Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
······································		
Director: Dr. Joseph E. Jackson		
Address: 1301 North 6th Avenue, Pensacola, Flor	ida 32503	
······		
Director: Ramon Brooks	,	
Address: 1301 North 6th Avenue, Pensacola, Flor	ida 32503	
	·····	
B. OFFICERS		
President: Dr. Joseph E. Jackson		
Address: 1301 North 6th Avenue, Pensacola, Flor	da 32503	
Vice President:	,	
Address:		
Secretary:		
Address:	······································	
Treasurer:	······	
Address: "		
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addende		
13. <u><i>R. mult. Junich</i></u> Joignature of Chairman, Vice Chairman	an, or any officer listed in number	(12 of the amplication)
14. Dr. Joseph E. Jackson, President D.P. 5 (Typed or printed name	ESEPH E. JAC	eson
(Typed or printed name	and capacity of person signifig ap	pilcanon)
Fax Cludet # 1	+1200017782-43	,

.4

÷

4 Mourino - P.05

Attachment to the Application for Foreign Authorization For The Welfare Reform Church USA

FILED JUL -9 AM 9:56 12 (0期))

12A: Additional Directors:

Bishop John David Young, 1301 North 6th Avenue, Pensacola, Florida 32503

Fax audet # H12001778243



THE WELFARE REFORM CHURCH USA

A corporation domiciled in KENTWOOD, LOUISIANA,

Filed charter and qualified to do business in this State on August 03, 1999,

I further certify that the records of this Office indicate the corporation has paid all fees due the Secretary of State, and so far as the Office of the Secretary of State is concerned is in good standing and is authorized to do business in this State as a Non-Profit Corporation.

In lestimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Seal of my Office to be affixed at the City of Baton Rouge on,

July 2, 2012

Sandary of State

Web 34822169W



Certificate ID: 10287357#UXM73

To validate this certificate, visit the following web site, go to Commercial Division, Certificate Validation, then follow the instructions displayed. www.sos.jouisizna.gov

75

A ې ഗ